
 

Study Plan 
 

BACHELOR OF NURSING 
2016 

This study plan should be used to guide enrolment for the current academic year. Some students may need to 
modify their enrolment based on the previous study (i.e. students granted advanced standing/credit, students 
repeating previously failed courses). Any deviations from this study plan must be discussed with the Program 
Coordinator. 
 
 
Full-time pathway 
Due to the structure of the program, the following pathway must be undertaken: 
Year Semester 1 Units Semester 2 Units 
2016 NURSING 1004 Communication and 

Professional Nursing I 
3 NURSING 1008 Communication 

and Professional Nursing II 
3 

2016 NURSING 1005 Biology for Nursing 
Practice 

3 NURSING 1009 Pharmacology for 
Nursing I 

3 

2016 NURSING 1006 Microbiology and 
Infection Control 

3 NURSING 1010OL Research 
Methods and Evidence Based 
Practice 

3 

2016 NURSING 1007 Health Assessment 
and Clinical Nursing I 

3 NURSING 1011 Health Assessment 
and Clinical Nursing II 

3 

2017 NURSING 2007 Health Assessment 
and Clinical Nursing III 

3 NURSING 2008 Biology of Human 
Disease II 

3 

2017 NURSING 2004 Nursing and Older 
People 

3 NURSING 2009OL Community 
Health and Primary Care 

3 

2017 NURSING 2005 Biology of Human 
Disease I 

3 NURSING 2010 Pharmacology for 
Nursing II 

3 

2017 NURSING 2006OL Chronic Disease 
and Disability 

3 NURSING 2011 Health Assessment 
and Clinical Nursing IV 

3 

2018 NURSING 3004 Mental Health 
Nursing 

3 NURSING 3008EX Aboriginal and 
Torres Strait Islander (ATSI) Health 

3 

2018 NURSING 3005 Nursing in Complex 
Settings I 

3 NURSING 3009 Leadership and 
Transition to Practice 

3 

2018 NURSING 3006 Nursing in Complex 
Settings II 

3 NURSING 3010 Nursing in Complex 
Settings III 

3 

2018 NURSING 3007OL Nursing in an 
International Context 

3 NURSING 3011OL Palliative Care 
Nursing 

3 

 
 
Part-time pathway 
Students undertaking this pathway must have had a discussion with the Pre-Registration Program Coordinator prior 
to commencing part-time study. 
Due to the structure of the program, the following pathway must be undertaken: 
Year Semester 1 Units Semester 2 Units 
2016 NURSING 1004 Communication and 

Professional Nursing I 
3 NURSING 1008 Communication 

and Professional Nursing II 
3 

2016 NURSING 1005 Biology for Nursing 
Practice 

3 NURSING 1009 Pharmacology for 
Nursing I 

3 

2017 NURSING 1006 Microbiology and 
Infection Control 

3 NURSING 1010OL Research 
Methods and Evidence Based 
Practice* 

3 

2017 NURSING 1007 Health Assessment 
and Clinical Nursing I 

3 NURSING 1011 Health Assessment 
and Clinical Nursing II 

3 

2018 NURSING 2007 Health Assessment 
and Clinical Nursing II 

3 NURSING 2008 Biology of Human 
Disease II 

3 

2018 NURSING 2005 Biology of Human 3 NURSING 2009OL Community 3 
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Disease I Health and Primary Care 
2019 NURSING 2006OL Chronic Disease 

and Disability* 
3 NURSING 2010 Pharmacology for 

Nursing II 
3 

2019 NURSING 2004 Nursing and Older 
People 

3 NURSING 2011 Health Assessment 
and Clinical Nursing IV 

3 

2020 NURSING 3007OL Nursing in an 
International Context 

3 NURSING 3008EX Aboriginal and 
Torres Strait Islander (ATSI) Health 

3 

2020 NURSING 3005 Nursing in Complex 
Settings I 

3 NURSING 3010 Nursing in Complex 
Settings III 

3 

2021 NURSING 3006 Nursing in Complex 
Settings II 

3 NURSING 3011OL Palliative Care 
Nursing 

3 

2021 NURSING 3004 Mental Health 
Nursing 

3 NURSING 3009 Leadership and 
Transition to Practice 

3 

 
Enrolled Nurse pathway 
The following study plan is applicable to Enrolled Nurse (EN) applicants who have completed a recognised VET 
qualification. On application and subject to approval EN applicants will receive recognition for Level I courses (other 
than Research Methods and Evidence based Practice). Due to the structure of the program, the following pathway 
must be undertaken: 
Year Semester 1 Units Semester 2 Units 
2016 NURSING 1010OL Research 

Methods and Evidence Based 
Practice* 

3 NURSING 2008 Biology of Human 
Disease II 

 

2016 NURSING 2007 Health Assessment 
and Clinical Nursing III 

3 NURSING 2009OL Community 
Health and Primary Care 

3 

2016 NURSING 2005 Biology of Human 
Disease I 

3 NURSING 2010 Pharmacology for 
Nursing II 

3 

2016 NURSING 2006OL Chronic Disease 
and Disability 

3 NURSING 2011 Health Assessment 
and Clinical Nursing IV 

3 

2017 NURSING 3004 Mental Health 
Nursing 

3 NURSING 3008EX Aboriginal and 
Torres Strait Islander (ATSI) Health 

3 

2017 NURSING 3005 Nursing in Complex 
Settings I 

3 NURSING 3009 Leadership and 
Transition to Practice 

3 

2017 NURSING 3006 Nursing in Complex 
Settings II 

3 NURSING 3010 Nursing in Complex 
Settings III 

3 

2017 NURSING 3007OL Nursing in an 
International Context 

3 NURSING 3011OL Palliative Care 
Nursing 

3 

 
 
*Course is offered in the other semester 
^Course not available in current year 
 
Useful links: 
Course Outlines: http://www.adelaide.edu.au/course-outlines/  
Course Planner: https://access.adelaide.edu.au/courses/search.asp  
Enrolment help: http://www.adelaide.edu.au/enrol/  
School of Nursing: http://health.adelaide.edu.au/nursing/  
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